2008 BURKE COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION AND REVIEW

CASE#

33-ER-08
01-ER-08
02-ER-08
97-ER-08

89-ER-08

118-ER-08

96-ER-08

06-ER-08

80-ER-08
109-ER-08

83-ER-08

121-ER-08

100-ER-08

101-ER-08

114-ER-08

107-ER-08

FOR MAY 8, 2008

OWNER PARCEL # TIME DECISION

KR MORGANTON INC. 46-56-1-24L  4:00 P.M.

DALY, GEORGE VARIOUS 4:15 P.M.

LOVEN, WILLIAM A. 1-70-2-37 4:35 P.M.

ANDREWS, CARL 93-8-2-48 5:15P.M.

HILDEBRAN PROPERTY 87-88-3-6 5:25P.M.

LEHI PROPERTIES 89-58-6-91 6:05 P.M.

89-58-6-107
89-58-6-108

COTTY, NEIL 7-104-1-48 6:15 P.M.

RANDALL, JOHN 1-108-3-8 6:25 P.M. WILL NOT BE
HERE

WILLIAMS, HOWELL 99-6-7-25 6:35 P.M.

BERRY, MICHAEL D. 87-60-1-1 6:45 P.M.

BOSTIAN, ANNE 99-40-1-2 WILL NOT BE
HERE

CALABRESE, RALPH 64-120-1-34 WILL NOT BE
HERE

CONSENTS
HENSLEY, GARY 44-72-3-19 4:30 P.M. CONSENT
$850,340 TO $621,391
MURRAY, SAMUEL 44-22-3-17 4:00 P.M. CONSENT
$112,508 TO $97,233
INGLES MARKET 48-46-2-8 CONSENT
$5,900,970 TO $5,362,296
CLONINGER, JACK 1-74-3-52 4:45 P.M. CONSENT

$81,384 TO $55,074



119-ER-08

120-ER-08

115-ER-08

23-ER-08

04-ER-08

05-ER-08

67-ER-08

102-ER-08

108-ER-08

112-ER-08

117-ER-08

ROPER, BETTY C

ONEIL, LEWIS D. SR.

ADKINS, TERESA

HENSON, TRENT R.

HORNE, JAMES F.

ZIMMERMAN, HOWARD

HENRY, ADAM

ROBBINS, CHARLES

PORTFOLIO MGMNT

BOWER, RICHARD

91-52-2-48

91-52-4-49

16-29-1-5

11-28-2-13

16-38-3-48
16-38-3-52
7-12-2-6

1-76-2-2

1-76-2-19

1-76-2-28

95-4-3-46

95-4-3-47

13-20-3-79

89-72-1-8

89-72-1-26

89-42-1-106

AVERY, JAMES C. & MARY 11-44-3-14

CONSENT
NO VALUE CHANGE
CONSENT
$27,719 TO $23,840
5:05 P.M. CONSENT
$38,989 TO $14,909

5:35 P.M. CONSENT
$101,175 TO $104,603

CONSENT
5:45 P.M. $42,944 TO $50,682
$13,785 TO $9,649
$94,536 TO $93,641
5:55 P.M. CONSENT
$41,207 TO $41,659

CONSENT
$54,000 TO $40,500
CONSENT
NO VALUE CHANGE

CONSENT
$87,524 TO $76,866

CONSENT
$30,017 TO $18,301

CONSENT
$193,670 TO $79,059

CONSENT
$43,938 TO $39,500

CONSENT
$43,408 TO $42,500

CONSENT
$52,196 TO $29,289

CONSENT
$112,497 TO $82,989



