## 2008 BURKE COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION AND REVIEW FOR MAY 8, 2008

<u>CASE #</u>	<u>OWNER</u>	PARCEL #	TIME	<b>DECISION</b>
33-ER-08	KR MORGANTON INC.	46-56-1-24L	4:00 P.M.	
01-ER-08	DALY, GEORGE	VARIOUS	4:15 P.M.	
02-ER-08	LOVEN, WILLIAM A.	1-70-2-37	4:35 P.M.	
97-ER-08	ANDREWS, CARL	93-8-2-48	5:15 P.M.	
89-ER-08	HILDEBRAN PROPERTY	87-88-3-6	5:25 P.M.	
118-ER-08	LEHI PROPERTIES	89-58-6-91 89-58-6-107 89-58-6-108	6:05 P.M.	
96-ER-08	COTTY, NEIL	7-104-1-48	6:15 P.M.	
06-ER-08	RANDALL, JOHN	1-108-3-8	6:25 P.M.	WILL NOT BE HERE
80-ER-08	WILLIAMS, HOWELL	99-6-7-25	6:35 P.M.	
109-ER-08	BERRY, MICHAEL D.	87-60-1-1	6:45 P.M.	
83-ER-08	BOSTIAN, ANNE	99-40-1-2		WILL NOT BE HERE
121-ER-08	CALABRESE, RALPH	64-120-1-34		WILL NOT BE HERE

## **CONSENTS**

100-ER-08	HENSLEY, GARY	44-72-3-19	 CONSENT 40 TO \$621,391
101-ER-08	MURRAY, SAMUEL	44-22-3-17	 CONSENT 708 TO \$97,233
114-ER-08	INGLES MARKET	48-46-2-8	CONSENT 0 TO \$5,362,296
107-ER-08	CLONINGER, JACK	1-74-3-52	 CONSENT 84 TO \$55,074

119-ER-08	ROPER, BETTY C	91-52-2-48	CONSENT NO VALUE CHANGE
		91-52-4-49	CONSENT \$27,719 TO \$23,840
120-ER-08	ONEIL, LEWIS D. SR.	16-29-1-5	5:05 P.M. CONSENT \$38,989 TO \$14,909
115-ER-08	ADKINS, TERESA	11-28-2-13	5:35 P.M. CONSENT \$101,175 TO \$104,603
23-ER-08	HENSON, TRENT R.	16-38-3-48 16-38-3-52 7-12-2-6	CONSENT 5:45 P.M. \$42,944 TO \$50,682 \$13,785 TO \$9,649 \$94,536 TO \$93,641
04-ER-08	HORNE, JAMES F.	1-76-2-2	5:55 P.M. CONSENT \$41,207 TO \$41,659
05-ER-08	ZIMMERMAN, HOWARD	1-76-2-19	CONSENT \$54,000 TO \$40,500
		1-76-2-28	CONSENT NO VALUE CHANGE
67-ER-08	HENRY, ADAM	95-4-3-46	CONSENT \$87,524 TO \$76,866
		95-4-3-47	CONSENT \$30,017 TO \$18,301
102-ER-08	ROBBINS, CHARLES	13-20-3-79	CONSENT \$193,670 TO \$79,059
108-ER-08	PORTFOLIO MGMNT	89-72-1-8	CONSENT \$43,938 TO \$39,500
		89-72-1-26	\$43,408 TO \$42,500
112-ER-08	BOWER, RICHARD	89-42-1-106	CONSENT \$52,196 TO \$29,289
117-ER-08	AVERY, JAMES C. & MARY	11-44-3-14	CONSENT \$112,497 TO \$82,989